Position

Temp Snow Removal
Public Maintenance Worker
Temp Snow Removal
Temp Snow Removal

Temp Snow Removal

Other Positions Held City

Mammoth Lakes
Mammoth Lakes
Mammoth Lakes
Mammoth Lakes

Mammoth Lakes

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$22,527
$16,744
$16,460
$14,001
$11,097

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



