Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Temp Snow Removal		Mammoth Lakes	Public Works	\$22,527	\$0
Public Maintenance Worker		Mammoth Lakes	Public Works	\$16,744	\$0
Temp Snow Removal		Mammoth Lakes	Public Works	\$16,460	\$0
Temp Snow Removal		Mammoth Lakes	Public Works	\$14,001	\$0
Temp Snow Removal		Mammoth Lakes	Public Works	\$11,097	\$0